Rank

Jurisdiction

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41

Fairfax County
Arlington County
Prince William County
Norfolk County *
Hanover County
Caroline County
Roanoke County
Frederick County
Rockingham County
Pulaski County
Augusta County
Washington County
Greensville County
Wythe County
Dinwiddie County
Goochland County
Sussex County
Bland County
Louisa County
Brunswick County

Alleghany County

Ranked Density by Maintenance Jurisdication Interstate Roads - 2002
Road Segments Maintained by the Commonwealth of Virginia (VDOT), Virginia local jurisdictions or the Federal Government
Using Distance Measured Along North and East Bound Direction of Separated Inventoried Highways

Length
(Miles)

55.89
11.22
25.58
55.80
25.00
15.54
23.21
25.63
27.10
17.54
44.29
35.69
17.14
44.34
29.81
27.99
17.60
21.69
16.55
20.77
40.99

Avg 24 Hour
Traffic per
—Mile of Route

167,525
127,201
107,389
89,342
88,013
75,443
58,940
44,954
44,334
41,360
40,665
38,158
34,539
34,168
31,612
30,997
29,838
27,220
26,018
21,686
12,116

Rank  Jurisdiction
2 Princess Anne County *
4 Stafford County
6 Spotsylvania County
8 Chesterfield County
10 York County
12 Henrico County
14 Nansemond County
16 James City County
18 Montgomery County
20 New Kent County
22 Shenandoah County
24 Botetourt County
26 Fauquier County
28 Carroll County
30 Albemarle County
32 Prince George County
34 Smyth County
36 Rockbridge County
38 Warren County
40 Mecklenburg County

* Norfolk County includes roads maintained by VDOT located in the cities of Chesapeake, Norfolk, and Portsmouth. Princess Anne

County includes roads maintained by VDOT located in the city of Virginia Beach.

VDOT Report ID - RANKDEN2210INTER

Length
(Miles)

12.19
15.74
15.57
22.93
47.48
69.36

5.63

8.70
25.61
20.07
34.68
26.86
21.93
24.29
31.20
29.59
23.36
47.97
14.66
19.52

Avg 24 Hour
Traffic per
—Mile of Route

128,231
118,166
96,696
88,444
83,997
66,767
50,254
44,500
42,968
41,048
38,635
36,625
34,446
32,871
31,229
30,465
29,114
26,974
24,632
20,966
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