Ranked Density by Maintenance Jurisdication Interstate Roads - 2002 Road Segments Maintained by the Commonwealth of Virginia (VDOT), Virginia local jurisdictions or the Federal Government Using Distance Measured Along North and East Bound Direction of Separated Inventoried Highways

		Length	Avg 24 Hour Traffic per			Length	Avg 24 Hour Traffic per
Rank	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	(Miles)	Mile of Route	Rank	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	(Miles)	Mile of Route
1	Fairfax County	55.89	167,525	2	Princess Anne County *	12.19	128,231
3	Arlington County	11.22	127,201	4	Stafford County	15.74	118,166
5	Prince William County	25.58	107,389	6	Spotsylvania County	15.57	96,696
7	Norfolk County *	55.80	89,342	8	Chesterfield County	22.93	88,444
9	Hanover County	25.00	88,013	10	York County	47.48	83,997
11	Caroline County	15.54	75,443	12	Henrico County	69.36	66,767
13	Roanoke County	23.21	58,940	14	Nansemond County	5.63	50,254
15	Frederick County	25.63	44,954	16	James City County	8.70	44,500
17	Rockingham County	27.10	44,334	18	Montgomery County	25.61	42,968
19	Pulaski County	17.54	41,360	20	New Kent County	20.07	41,048
21	Augusta County	44.29	40,665	22	Shenandoah County	34.68	38,635
23	Washington County	35.69	38,158	24	Botetourt County	26.86	36,625
25	Greensville County	17.14	34,539	26	Fauquier County	21.93	34,446
27	Wythe County	44.34	34,168	28	Carroll County	24.29	32,871
29	Dinwiddie County	29.81	31,612	30	Albemarle County	31.20	31,229
31	Goochland County	27.99	30,997	32	Prince George County	29.59	30,465
33	Sussex County	17.60	29,838	34	Smyth County	23.36	29,114
35	Bland County	21.69	27,220	36	Rockbridge County	47.97	26,974
37	Louisa County	16.55	26,018	38	Warren County	14.66	24,632
39	Brunswick County	20.77	21,686	40	Mecklenburg County	19.52	20,966
41	Alleghany County	40.99	12,116				

^{*} Norfolk County includes roads maintained by VDOT located in the cities of Chesapeake, Norfolk, and Portsmouth. Princess Anne County includes roads maintained by VDOT located in the city of Virginia Beach.